NELC Virtual School

Michelle McMahon

Virtual School Headteacher
michelle.mcmahon@nelincs.gov.uk

Avril Newton

Jodi Parkin

Deputy Head Standards

avril.newton@nelincs.gov.uk

Kerry Copley
Inclusion Officer & Thematic Lead Early Years
kerry.copley@nelincs.gov.uk

Claire McHugh
Inclusion Officer &Thematic Lead SEND
claire.mchugh@nelincs.gov.uk

Gemma Watson
Inclusion Officer & Thematic Lead Post 16/Care Leavers
gemma.watson@nelincs.gov.uk

Claire Gale

Inclusion Officer
claire.gale@nelincs.gov.uk

Gill MacTaggart
Inclusion Officer
gillian.mactaggart@nelincs.gov.uk

Nicola Barry
IT Support
nicola.barry@nelincs.gov.uk

Deputy Head Extended Duties
jodi.parkin@nelincs.gov.uk

Natalie Clayton

Inclusion Officer & Thematic Lead CPIC / Kinship Care
natalie.clayton@nelincs.gov.uk

Nicky Gray
Inclusion Officer & Thematic Lead Out of Area
nicky.gray@nelincs.gov.uk

Emma Spencer
Inclusion Officer
emma.spencer@nelincs.gov.uk

Gareth Drakes
Inclusion Officer
gareth.drakes@nelincs.gov.uk

Natalie Cartwright
Attendance Officer
natalie.cartwright@nelincs.gov.uk
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